
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

St.Nr.
42
99

1
29
55

8
60
34
15
53
96
48
72
67
68
88
69
73

Name
Benoit CAR
Edouard DE BRAEKELEER
Etienne LICOPS
Robert VAN GYSEGEM
Fabian MAES
Michel         SANKTIN
Philippe DUMONT
Frederic VAN RIJCKEVORSEL
Andre` BLAISE
Peter DALKIN
Sivain DUMOULIN
Christophe MINNE
Loic FRANZEN
Thierry EHRHARDT
Franck JULICH
Patrick COUSIN
Rene HOEYMARKERS
Sebastian JACQUET

2. Pilotes
Philippe SIMON
Emmanuel EGGERMONT
Daniel PFEIFFER
Serge ISTAS
Gerard ABRAHAMS
Johnny LUGENS
Chrstophe MARQUET
Herve VAN RIJCKEVORSEL
Philippe MARQUET
Jeff WILSON
Didier DEVIS
Philippe MINNE
Thierry DENYS
Etienne RAFFAELLI
Morgane STOERKLER
Nicolas COUSIN
Dominique BEAUJEAN
Bernard JACQUET

3. Pilotes
Stephane LACOSTE
Matthieu DE ROBIANO

Yves MARSCHANDISSE
Guy JAMINET
Sebastian PIETTE
Michael HERR
Sebastian WATELET
Thomas GAINAUD

Philippe HORTULANUS
Maxime MINNE
Pierre GASPAR

Karel DROPSY
Vincent COLLIN

4. Pilotes

Christophe GOSSELIN
Fabrice DRAPS

Patrick MARECHAL

Concurrent
Belgian Racing Team
Belgian Racing Club
Belgian Racing Club
Belgian Racing Team
Belgian Racing Club
2CV Racing Teams
Belgian Racing Club
Belgian Racing Team
2CV Racing Teams
DALKIN Peter
2CV Racing Teams
Belgian Racing Club
Belgian Racing Club
EHRHARDT Thierry
Franck JULICH
2CV Racing Teams
2CV Racing Teams
Sebastian JACQUET

Beste Zeit.
1:56.936
1:58.511
1:59.017
2:00.137
2:00.811
2:01.639
2:01.747
2:02.214
2:02.845
2:03.752
2:04.676
2:05.554
2:15.306
2:26.998
2:27.488
2:28.289
2:34.690
2:36.677

In Runde
10
14
24
23
18
23

5
12

5
10

9
2
7

15
3

19
7
5

Diff.

1.575
2.081
3.201
3.875
4.703
4.811
5.278
5.909
6.816
7.740
8.618

18.370
30.062
30.552
31.353
37.754
39.741

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Tropheè d`Alsace
Citroen 2CV

Essais qualificatifs

Qualifikation (1:00:00 Zeit) started at 8:38:07

Circuit de l`ANNEAU DU RHIN 4,000 Km

15.06.2013 08:30
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